W O R L D  L E A D E R S  I N  C O M P R E S S E D  A I R  &  G A S  S Y S T E M  E N G I N E E R I N G
1 0  t o  4 0 0 0  S C F M
Distributed By:
For additional specification
information, see Bulletin A-7-A.
Water:
• Enters every air compressor. Once compressed, the
 air is cooled to 100°F and is 100% saturated with

and ConservAIR® Technologies Co. LLP
4909 70th Avenue • Kenosha, Wisconsin U.S.A. 53144
(262) 658-4300 Fax: (262) 658-1945 • www.pneumatech.com
AD-10 10 12 1/6 19 x 171/2 x 17
 (17) (20)  (483 x 445 x 432)
AD-15 15 18 1/6 19 x 171/2 x 17
 (25) (31)  (483 x 445 x 432)
AD-25 25 30 1/4 19 x 171/2 x 17
 (42) (51)  (483 x 445 x 432)
AD-35 35 42 1/3 19 x 171/2 x 17
 (59) (71)  (483 x 445 x 432)
AD-50 50 60 1/2 19 x 171/2 x 17
 (85) (102)  (483 x 445 x 432)
AD-75 75 90 1/2 18 x 28 x 40
 (127) (153)  (457 x 711 x 1016)
AD-100 100 120 3/4 18 x 28 x 40
 (170) (204)  (457 x 711 x 1016)
AD-125 125 150 3/4 18 x 28 x 40
 (212) (255)  (457 x 711 x 1016)
AD-150 150 180 3/4 32 x 23 x 32
 (255) (306)  (813 x 584 x 813)
AD-175 175 210 1 32 x 23 x 32
 (297) (357)  (813 x 584 x 813)
AD-250 250 325 11/2  32 x 23 x 32
 (425) (552)  (813 x 584 x 813)
AD-325 325 390 11/2  39 x 31 x 44
 (552) (663)  (991 x 787 x 1118)
AD-400 400 480 2  39 x 31 x 44
 (680) (816)  (991 x 787 x 1118)
AD-500 500 600 3  39 x 31 x 44
 (850) (1020)  (991 x 787 x 1118)
AD-600 600 720 3  53 x 33 x 45
 (1020) (1223)  (1346 x 838 x 1143)
AD-750 750 900 4  53 x 33 x 45
 (1274) (1529)  (1346 x 838 x 1143)
AD-1000 1000 1200 5 53 x 33 x 45
 (1699) (2039)  (1346 x 838 x 1143)
AD-1200 1200 1440 5 56 x 34 x 48
 (2039) (2447)  (1422 x 864 x 1219)
AD-1500 1500 1800 71/2  72 x 43 x 61
 (2549) (3059)  (1829 x 1092 x 1549)
AD-1700 1700 2040 71/2  72 x 43 x 61
 (2889) (3466)  (1829 x 1092 x 1549)
AD-2000 2000 2440 10 72 x 43 x 61
 (3398) (4146)  (1829 x 1092 x 1549)
AD-2500 2500 3000 14 98 x 53 x 991/2
 (4248) (5098)  (2489 x 1346 x 2527)
AD-3200 3200 3840 15 113 x 60 x 99
 (5437) (6525)  (2870 x 1524 x 2515)
AD-4000 4000 4800 20 150 x 80 x 1161/2
 (6797) (8156)  (3810 x 2032 x 2959)
MODEL
SIZES
DIMENSIONS